
2024 Events for theNate 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024  
4pm with reception to follow 

Artist’s Presentation 
GSU Room F1622 Lecture 
Hall, Visual Arts Gallery 

Denise Milan – “Mist of the Earth” in 
the Visual Arts Gallery 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 
Center for Performing Arts, GSU 

6-7pm Concierge Lounge 
7:30pm Soul Migration, 
Orbert Davis Chicago Jazz 
Philharmonic 

RSVP by Mon 4/8 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 
1pm 

Earth Day Fresh Air Walk 
at the Nate 

Meet in front of G Building 
at the Denise Milan Sculptures 

Saturday, April 27 
 

International Sculpture Day 
 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2024  Wright in Kankakee Friend 
Raiser 
 

Public event featuring the artwork of 
Richard Hunt and Eric Stephenson  

Friday, June 7, 2024 
11:30am-1:30pm 

“A Seat at the Table” 
Keynote Speaker, Natalie 
Moore 

“Running Table”, by Dan Peterman - 
communities we serve for a fact-finding 
lunch 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 
 

Juneteenth Summer 
Solstice 

Music Festival 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 
2pm Reception 
2:30pm Remarks 
3pm Walk to site 

Neil Goodman – “Sound of 
the Woods” at theNate – 
exhibition in the Visual Arts 
Gallery: “Gateways and 
Rudders” 

An afternoon reception to thank 
donors, celebrate the new acquisition, 
and enjoy the gallery exhibition. 

Thursday, June 27 
5:30-6:45 

Yoga + Walking Meditation  Liz Smith – Serendipity Yoga and 
Wellness 

Friday, June 28 National Paul Bunyan Day  
Thursday, August 8, 2024 21c Museum Hotel 

Wine reception 6-7:30pm 
with remarks at 6:30pm 

Indira Johnson Curatorial Conversation 

Wednesday, August 28 
5:30-6:45 

Yoga + Walking Meditation  Liz Smith – Serendipity Yoga and 
Wellness 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Sculpture, Wine & Dine Featuring dedication of “Avian Station” 
by Bernard Williams 
Visual Arts Gallery exhibition: Indira 
Johnson 

 


